GOEASY LTD.

GOEASY LTD.

ISIN: CA3803551074 WKN: -

Overview

2024/04/19 22:00:00

Price
173.43 CAD

Difference (2]

General attributes

0.84% (1.44)

ISIN CA3803551074
Symbol GSY
Exchange Toronto Stock Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 1,968 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

172.50 CAD (100)
173.50 CAD (200)
171.00 CAD
173.50 CAD
170.02 CAD
171.99 CAD
172.566737 CAD
87,782
15,148,253.28
619
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/04/19
2024/04/18
2024/04/17
2024/04/16
2024/04/15

rrrrr

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava

Download

CHCHCHCH
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA3803551074&ID_NOTATION=10089101
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=383689
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=018cfe935490277c54e80d4579b288b9909a230e14ac365e37f56e4e5d9858a8&idfile=60213&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60213%2F2024-04-19%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=cf5e9bac747fd3a60&time=1713674415&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=383385
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ceb32e8bfa698da19a8254985c48176102b90853bd5fa02799580fad8a08c6e9&idfile=60207&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60207%2F2024-04-18%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=aac84368db45d1a35&time=1713674415&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=383057
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=756609d15e422e60fbc35ea5c37dc1d317e9bfdedac7b6f8d076268c6edce758&idfile=60201&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60201%2F2024-04-17%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=cf918ccb0b8fc4f3a&time=1713674415&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382844
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f8b903cc2ed5185fed8b9ec51fba4a915ff612542c47115f6cd34deacdb689c7&idfile=60197&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60197%2F2024-04-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=d52d59af2d871f7f4&time=1713674415&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382517
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=80568fdfafe4f705f1f114fd526cce61a3680d17037144280125cffe869d9286&idfile=60189&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60189%2F2024-04-15%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=a9ce832db8941fd1a&time=1713674415&tool=RSC

GOEASY LTD.

Details

2024/04/19 22:00:00

Price
173.43 CAD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

0.84% (1.44)

CA3803551074
GSY

Toronto Stock Exchange

CAD
Financial
Stock
1,968 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 172.50 CAD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 173.50 CAD (200)
Open 171.00 CAD
High 173.50 CAD
Low 170.02 CAD
Close (prev. day) 171.99 CAD
VWAP 172.566737 CAD
Volume (pcs) 87,782
Trading volume 15,148,253.28
Number of trades 619
Last size 200
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +60.26% +83.82% +17.32%
Perf (abs.) +65.21 +79.08  +25.60
Beta 1.36 1.27 1.67
Volatility  35.00 32.81 37.88
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for GOEASY LTD.

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/04/ 22:26 118.20 EUR
19

Toronto Stock 2024/04/ 22:00 173.43 CAD

Exchange 19

Stuttgart 2024/04/ 21:52 117.20 EUR
19

Munich 2024/04/ 08:09 117.60 EUR
19

Frankfurt 2024/04/ 15:47 117.60 EUR

169.61 CAD (55,006
164.47 CAD (35,567
159.56 CAD (43,200
132.60 CAD (37,949
180.10 CAD (2024/02/15
150.06 CAD (2024/01/30
180.10 CAD (2024/02/15
87.00 CAD (2023/05/04

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.00

15.15

0.00

0.00

0.00

Number of
trades

2

619

19
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=10089101
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=353264843
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=137764388
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=324299547
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=215048517

GOEASY LTD.

CESKAS

spofitelna

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

19

2024/04/ 17:40 117.97 USD 0.02
05
2024/04/ 08:11 116.60 EUR 0.00
19

2024/04/ 08:13 116.80 EUR 0.00
19
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10257419
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10257419
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=353608095
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=372337654

GOEASY LTD.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

goeasy

Contact Details
GOEASY

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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